
Date Time Location Subject Matter*

Tuesday, April 21, 2009 9:00 am - 5:00 pm PCR Kick-off Meeting / Vision & Core 
Values

Tuesday, May 05, 2009 1:30 pm - 8:00 pm Haiku Community 
Center Population / Heritage Resources

Tuesday, May 19, 2009 9:00 am - 5:00 pm PCR Heritage Resources / Natural Hazards 
/ Economic Development

Tuesday, June 02, 2009 1:30  pm - 8:00 pm Helene Hall, Hana Economic Development / Housing

Tuesday, June 16, 2009 9:00 am - 5:00 pm PCR Housing / Infrastructure

Tuesday, June 30, 2009 1:30 pm - 8:00 pm PCR Infrastructure / Land Use / Directed 
Growth Policies

Tuesday, July 07, 2009 2:00 pm - 8:00 pm Kihei Community 
Center

Land Use / Directed Growth Policies / 
Directed Growth Mapping

Tuesday, July 21, 2009 9:00 am - 5:00 pm PCR Directed Growth Mapping

Tuesday, August 04, 2009 1:30 pm - 8:00 pm Lahaina Civic Center Directed Growth Mapping

Tuesday, August 18, 2009 9:00 am - 5:00 pm PCR Directed Growth Mapping /           
Long Range Implementation

Wednesday, September 02, 2009 1:30 pm - 8:00 pm Tavares Community 
Center, Pukalani

Long Range Implementation /  
Evaluation and Monitoring          

Tuesday, September 15, 2009 9:00 am - 5:00 pm PCR Long Range Implementation / 
Evaluation and Monitoring

Tuesday, September 29, 2009 9:00 am - 5:00 pm PCR Final Clean-up, If Needed

Schedule for Maui Planning Commission (MPC) Review of the Maui Island Plan

* PCR - Planning Conference Room located at 250 S. High Street in Wailuku.                                                                                                                                                                                 
Note:  October 17 is the final deadline for the Planning Director to transmit a report of the GPAC's and MPC's recommendations to the Council.  * Subject to change based on the Commission's 
progress.


	Sheet1

